DeZURIK.com
 Made in the U.S.A.
-  Standard Designs to 96" (2400mm)
-  Custom Designs to 144" (3600mm)
BULLETIN
HILTON H-200-B BONNETED
KNIFE GATE VALVES
MARCH 2023

To order, simply complete the valve order code from information shown. An ordering example is shown
for your reference.
Ordering Example:
H-200-B15C-T304
Contact DeZURIK for information on ordering additional options, surfacing and
coatings.
Valve Type
Give valve type code as follows:
2 = Knife Gate Valve
Body Style
Give body style code as follows:
0 = Wafer Body - Lugged
4 = Extended Flange
6 = Extended Flange - ANSI
Seat Type
Give seat type code as follows:
0 = Metal
1 = Resilient, Uni-Directional
2 = Resilient, Bi-directional
Pounds
Kilograms